Compact Receiver ESMC
Lightweight – compact – user-friendly:
optimized radiomonitoring from 0.5 MHz to 3000 MHz
• Signal reception
– aural monitoring
– radiomonitoring
– recording
• 1 Hz frequency resolution

Compact Receiver ESMC  9
Ordering information
Compact Receiver ESMC (VHF/UHF basic unit)
Model .22, with front-panel control  4030.2007.22
Model .02, without front-panel control 4030.2007.02
models .22/.02 including:
IEC625 (IEEE488) interface ESMC-R1
IF Section (filters 2.5 kHz/8 kHz/
15 kHz/100 kHz/2 MHz) ESMC-Z1
Model .23, with front-panel control 4030.2007.23
Model .03, without front-panel control 4030.2007.03
basic models .23/.03 without
ESMC-R1 and ESMC-Z1
ESMC-RAMON
ESMC-RA 4037.6508.02
ESMC-RE 3013.4815.02
ESMC-RM 3013.4838.02
ESMC-RL 3013.4844.02
ESMC-RI 3013.4867.02
Options for all models
Tuner 0 for 0.5 MHz to 30 MHz ESMC-T03) 4039.9004.03
Tuner 2 for 650 MHz to 1300 MHz ESMC-T23) 4037.5201.02
(combination of tuner 0 and tuner 2
in one ESMC case not possible)
SSB Unit ESMC-S3 4037.5501.02
IF Spectrum Unit ESMC-SU 4037.5553.02
Analog Scan (software) ESMC-AS 4042.0404.02
IEC625 (IEEE488) Interface ESMC-R14) 4037.5401.02
Serial Interface (RS232/422/485) ESMC-R24) 4037.5453.02
Remote Control Unit
for model .02/.03 ESMC-GB 4039.8508.02
Frequency Extension
1.3 GHz to 3 GHz